
Monday, July 10, 2017
Developing a Culture of Parental Collaboration 1.1: Every Child Needs a 

Parent-Teacher Partner
9 am - 12pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, July 13, 2017 Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE) Onboarding for Administration 9 am - 12 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, July 13, 2017 Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE) Onboarding for Administration 1 pm - 4 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE) Onboarding for Administration 9 am - 12 pm Webinar

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE) Onboarding for Administration 1 pm - 4 pm Webinar

Thursday, August 10, 2017
Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE): Learn More about our Student 

Information System
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Webinar

Thursday, September 07, 2017
Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE): Learn More about our Student 

Information System
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Webinar

Monday, September 18, 2017
Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE): Learn More about our Student 

Information System
3 pm - 4 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, September 18, 2017
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.2: Using the Fall Data to Guide 

Instruction
4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Tuesday, September 19, 2017
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.2: Using the Fall Data to Guide 

Instruction
1 pm - 4pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, September 21, 2017
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.2: Using the Fall Data to Guide 

Instruction
9 am - 12 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Tuesday, September 26, 2017
Developing a Culture of Parental Collaboration 1.2:  Examining our 

School/Two-Way Communication
12:30 pm -  3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, October 2, 2017
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.3: Differentiation and Informing 

Skills-based Instruction
1 pm - 4 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, October 5, 2017 Using Khan Academy With Your Students   3:30 pm - 5 pm Webinar

Monday, October 9, 2017
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.3: Differentiation and Informing 

Skills-based Instruction
4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, October 12, 2017
Developing a Culture of Parental Collaboration 1.3: Using the Assets of 

our School Community
12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL
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Monday, October 16, 2017 
Effective Instruction For Every Subject at Every Level 1.1: Engaging 

Routines in the Classroom
4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Friday, October 20, 2017
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.3: Differentiation and Informing 

Skills-based Instruction
9 am - 12 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, October 23, 2017 Differentiated Instruction: Making It Real 1.1: Building an Understanding 9 am - 12 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 Master Leadership Academy 1.1: Data-Driven Educational Leaders 4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, October 26, 2017 Differentiated Instruction: Making It Real 1.1: Building an Understanding 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Wednesday, November 1, 2017
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.4: The Impact of MAP on our 

School Community 
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Webinar

Wednesday, November 8, 2017
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.4: The Impact of MAP on our 

School Community 
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Webinar

Thursday, November 9, 2017
Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE): Learn More about our Student 

Information System
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Webinar

Monday, November 13, 2017
Master Leadership Academy 1.2: Using Data to Establish & Maintain 

Schoolwide Goals and Expectations 
4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, November 13, 2017 Using Khan Academy With Your Students 3:30 pm - 5 pm Webinar

Monday, November 20, 2017
Developing a Culture of Parental Collaboration 1.4: Student-Led 

Conferences: Empowering Students to Own their Learning
12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Wednesday, December 6, 2017
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.4: The Impact of MAP On Our 

School Community 
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Webinar

Thursday, December 7, 2017
Effective Instruction For Every Subject at Every Level 1.2: Exploring and 

Explaining Lesson Content
12:30 pm - 3:30pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, December 11, 2017 Using Khan Academy With Your Students 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm Webinar

Monday, December 11, 2017
Master Leadership Academy 1.3 Using Data to Allocate Resources & 

Ensure Parent Engagement
4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Wednesday, January 10, 2018 Using Khan Academy with Your Students 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm Webinar

Thursday, January 11, 2018
Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE): Learn More about our Student 

Information System
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Webinar

Friday, January 12, 2018
Developing a Culture of Parental Collaboration 1.1: Every Child Needs a 

Parent-Teacher Partner
9 am - 12 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, January 22, 2018 Differentiated Instruction 1.2: Practical Assessments & Resources 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, January 25, 2018 Differentiated Instruction 1.2: Practical Assessments & Resources 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL
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Monday, January 29, 2018 Master Leadership Academy 1.4: Learning Goals and Classroom Routines 4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Tuesday, January 30, 2018
Effective Instruction For Every Subject at Every Level 1.3: Elaborate and 

Actively Engage Students
12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, February 5, 2018 Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.5: Looking at Growth 4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.5: Looking at Growth 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, February 8, 2018
Developing a Culture of Parental Collaboration 1.2:  Examining our 

School/Two-Way Communication
9:30 am - 12:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, February 8, 2018 Using Khan Academy With Your Students 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm Webinar

Monday, February 12, 2018 Master Leadership Academy 1.5: Addressing Content 4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, February 15, 2018 Differentiated Instruction: Making It Real 1.1: Building an Understanding 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, February 22, 2018 Differentiated Instruction: Making It Real 1.1: Building an Understanding 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, February 26, 2018 Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.5: Looking at Growth 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Tuesday, February 27, 2018
Effective Instruction For Every Subject at Every Level 1.4: Evaluate and 

Reflect on Instruction
9 am - 12 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, March 5, 2018
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.6: A Bird's Eye View of School 

Results to Inform Instruction
4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 Using Khan Academy With Your Students 3:30 pm - 5 pm Webinar

Thursday, March 8, 2018
Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE): Learn More about our Student 

Information System
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Webinar

Thursday, March 8, 2018
Developing a Culture of Parental Collaboration 1.3: Using the Assets of 

our School Community
12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, March 12, 2018
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.6: A Bird's Eye View of School 

Results to Inform Instruction
12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday March 15, 2018
Master Leadership Academy 1.6: Getting Students Motivated and 

Enforcing the Rules
9 am - 4 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, April 9, 2018
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.6: A Bird's Eye View of School 

Results to Inform Instruction
4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, April 16, 2018 College and Career Readiness 1.1: Preparing for Post-Secondary Education 4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Using Khan Academy With Your Students 3:30 pm - 5 pm Webinar
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Monday, April 23, 2018
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.1: MAP Orientation: Ensuring 

Successful Implementation
4:00 pm - 7:00 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, April 26, 2018
Developing a Culture of Parental Collaboration 1.4: Student-Led 

Conferences: Empowering Students to Own their Learning
12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 Differentiated Instruction 1.2: Practical Assessments & Resources 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, May 7, 2018
College & Career Readiness 1.2: Set an Employment Destination and Map 

a Course to Get There
4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Thursday, May 10, 2018
Teaching and Learning Exchange (TLE): Learn More about our Student 

Information System
3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Webinar

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Differentiated Instruction 1.2: Practical Assessments & Resources 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, May 21, 2018
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.1: MAP Orientation: Ensuring 

Successful Implementation
4 pm - 7 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, June 4, 2018
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.7: Celebration and Responsive 

Lesson Planning
9 am - 4 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL

Monday, June 11, 2018
Measures of Academic Progress (MAP) 1.7: Celebration and Responsive 

Lesson Planning
9 am - 4 pm Step Up Office, 4655 Salisbury Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, FL
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